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5.2.2 List of students qualified in State/National/International level examinations (eg: NET/SLET/Civil Services/State    

Government Examinations etc.) 

SI.No Name of the 

qualifying 

student  

Year of 

Qualifying 

Name of competitive examination Links to relevant document 

 

2022 - 23 

1 Ashish Praisy T 2024 CRP RRBs- XIII: Recruitment of 

Officers Scale I 

http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-

%2023/1.%20Ashish%20Praisy%20(%20RRB%20-

%20PO).pdf  

St. Mary’s College (Autonomous) 
Reaccredited with ‘A+’ Grade by NAAC (Cycle IV) 

Thoothukudi 

 

Criterion: V - Student Support and Progression 

5.2 - Student Progression 

Year: 2018-2023 
 

 

http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-%2023/1.%20Ashish%20Praisy%20(%20RRB%20-%20PO).pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-%2023/1.%20Ashish%20Praisy%20(%20RRB%20-%20PO).pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-%2023/1.%20Ashish%20Praisy%20(%20RRB%20-%20PO).pdf
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2 Ashish Praisy T 2024 Recruitment of Office Assistant in 

RRB 

http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-

%2023/2.%20Ashish%20Praisy%20(RRB%20-

%20Office%20Assistant).pdf 

3 Ashish Praisy T 2024 IBPS http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-

%2023/3.%20Ashish%20Praisy%20-%20IBPS.pdf 

4 Sneha S 2024 IBPS http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-

%2023/4.%20Sneha.pdf  

5 Sneha S 2024 Recruitment of Office Assistant in 

RRB 

http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-

%2023/5.%20Sneha%20RRB%20-

%20Office%20Assistant.pdf 

6 Anantha Jothi G 2024 Recruitment of Office Assistant in 

RRB 

http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-

%2023/6.%20ANANTHA%20JOTHI%20G.pdf  

7 Priyadharshini 2022 Cost and Management Accountant 

(CMA) 

http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-

%2023/7.%20Priyadarshini%20%20Inter1.pdf  

8 Anesha H R 2023 CSIR - NET http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-

%2023/8.%20Anesha.pdf 

9 R Pavithra 

Harini 

2023 RRB(Regional Rural Bank) http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-

%2023/9.%20Pavithra%20Harini.pdf  

10 Agnes Jeba 2023 UGC-NTA-NET http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-

%2023/10.%20Agnes%20Jeba.pdf  

11 Ashwini 2023 UGC-NTA-NET http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-

%2023/11.%20Ashwini.PDF 

http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-%2023/2.%20Ashish%20Praisy%20(RRB%20-%20Office%20Assistant).pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-%2023/2.%20Ashish%20Praisy%20(RRB%20-%20Office%20Assistant).pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-%2023/2.%20Ashish%20Praisy%20(RRB%20-%20Office%20Assistant).pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-%2023/3.%20Ashish%20Praisy%20-%20IBPS.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-%2023/3.%20Ashish%20Praisy%20-%20IBPS.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-%2023/4.%20Sneha.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-%2023/4.%20Sneha.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-%2023/5.%20Sneha%20RRB%20-%20Office%20Assistant.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-%2023/5.%20Sneha%20RRB%20-%20Office%20Assistant.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-%2023/5.%20Sneha%20RRB%20-%20Office%20Assistant.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-%2023/6.%20ANANTHA%20JOTHI%20G.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-%2023/6.%20ANANTHA%20JOTHI%20G.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-%2023/7.%20Priyadarshini%20%20Inter1.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-%2023/7.%20Priyadarshini%20%20Inter1.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-%2023/8.%20Anesha.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-%2023/8.%20Anesha.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-%2023/9.%20Pavithra%20Harini.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-%2023/9.%20Pavithra%20Harini.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-%2023/10.%20Agnes%20Jeba.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-%2023/10.%20Agnes%20Jeba.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-%2023/11.%20Ashwini.PDF
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/22%20-%2023/11.%20Ashwini.PDF
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2021 - 22 

1 Anantha Jothi P 2023 Tamil Nadu Uniformed Services 

Recruitment Board (TNUSRB) 

http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-

%2022/1.%20%20Anantha%20Jothi.pdf  

2 Adeline Anisha 

A  

2023 IBPS http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-

%2022/2.%20Adeline%20Anisha.pdf  

3 Muthu Jerome G 2023 IBPS http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-

%2022/3.%20Muthu%20Jerome.pdf  

4 Varsha Antanitta 

S 

2022 JAM http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-

%2022/4.%20VARSHA%20ANTANITTA%20SAHAYA.pdf  

5 Rathi Meena.B 2022 NET http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-

%2022/5.%20Rathi%20Meena%20B.pdf  

6 Priyadharshini 2021 CMA -Foundation Course http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-

%2022/6.%20PriyaDharshini%20A.pdf 

7 Manimegalai U 2022 Tamil Nadu Uniformed Services 

Recruitment Board (TNUSRB) 

http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-

%2022/7.%20Manimegalai.pdf 

8 Veeralakshmi L 2021 Tamil Nadu Uniformed Services 

Recruitment Board (TNUSRB) 

http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-

%2022/8.%20Veeralakshmi.pdf 

9 Abhiyanta 

Sureka A 

2021 Food Corporation of India - 

Category 3 

http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-

%2022/9.%20Abhiyanta.pdf 

http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-%2022/1.%20%20Anantha%20Jothi.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-%2022/1.%20%20Anantha%20Jothi.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-%2022/2.%20Adeline%20Anisha.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-%2022/2.%20Adeline%20Anisha.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-%2022/3.%20Muthu%20Jerome.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-%2022/3.%20Muthu%20Jerome.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-%2022/4.%20VARSHA%20ANTANITTA%20SAHAYA.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-%2022/4.%20VARSHA%20ANTANITTA%20SAHAYA.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-%2022/5.%20Rathi%20Meena%20B.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-%2022/5.%20Rathi%20Meena%20B.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-%2022/6.%20PriyaDharshini%20A.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-%2022/6.%20PriyaDharshini%20A.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-%2022/7.%20Manimegalai.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-%2022/7.%20Manimegalai.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-%2022/8.%20Veeralakshmi.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-%2022/8.%20Veeralakshmi.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-%2022/9.%20Abhiyanta.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-%2022/9.%20Abhiyanta.pdf
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10 S. Bagavathi 2024 UGC-NTA-NET http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-

%2022/10.%20Bagavathy.pdf 

11 D. Nancy Carmel 2024 UGC-NTA-NET http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-

%2022/11.%20Nancy%20Carmel%20Domenic%20Mohan.pdf  

12 Smeha John 

Machado  

2022 NET http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-

%2022/12.%20Smeha%20John%20Machado.pdf  

 

2020 - 21 

1 Isharin K 2024 UGC-NET http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/20%20-

%2021/1.%20Isharin.pdf  

2 Uma Maheswari 

S 

2024 UGC-NET http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/20%20-

%2021/2.%20Uma%20Maheswari.pdf  

3 Manuel Infany T 2020 NET http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/20%20-

%2021/3.%20Manuel%20Infany.pdf  

4 Micheal Ebina A 2022 Tamil Nadu Uniformed Services 

Recruitment Board (TNUSRB) 

http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/20%20-

%2021/4.%20M.%20Micheal%20Ebina.pdf  

5 K. Rathisha 2020 UGC-NTA-NET http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/20%20-

%2021/5.%20Rathisha.pdf 

http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-%2022/10.%20Bagavathy.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-%2022/10.%20Bagavathy.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-%2022/11.%20Nancy%20Carmel%20Domenic%20Mohan.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-%2022/11.%20Nancy%20Carmel%20Domenic%20Mohan.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-%2022/12.%20Smeha%20John%20Machado.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/21%20-%2022/12.%20Smeha%20John%20Machado.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/20%20-%2021/1.%20Isharin.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/20%20-%2021/1.%20Isharin.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/20%20-%2021/2.%20Uma%20Maheswari.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/20%20-%2021/2.%20Uma%20Maheswari.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/20%20-%2021/3.%20Manuel%20Infany.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/20%20-%2021/3.%20Manuel%20Infany.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/20%20-%2021/4.%20M.%20Micheal%20Ebina.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/20%20-%2021/4.%20M.%20Micheal%20Ebina.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/20%20-%2021/5.%20Rathisha.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/20%20-%2021/5.%20Rathisha.pdf
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6 B. Bala Yoga 

Meena 

2021 UGC-NTA-NET http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/20%20-

%2021/6.%20Bala%20Yoga%20Meena.pdf  

7 M. Mirnalini 

Priya 

2021 UGC-NTA-NET http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/20%20-

%2021/7.%20M.%20Mirnalini%20Priya.pdf 

8 P. Santhana 

Meenakshi 

2021 UGC-NTA-NET http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/20%20-

%2021/8.%20P.%20Santhana%20Meenakshi.pdf  

9 A. Bercina 

Fernando 

2020 UGC-NTA-NET & JRF http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/20%20-

%2021/9.%20Bercina.pdf 

10 X. Angel 2024 UGC-NTA-NET http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/20%20-

%2021/10.%20Angel.pdf  

 

2019 - 20 

1 Flanitta W 2021 Chartered Accountant http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/19%20-

%2020/1.%20Flanitta.pdf 

2 Suvetha B 2019 IBPS - PO http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/19%20-

%2020/2.%20Suvetha.pdf 

3 S. Anusia 2019 UGC-NTA-NET http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/19%20-

%2020/3.%20S.%20Anusia.pdf 

4 M. Rufina Mary 2019 UGC-NTA-NET http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/19%20-

%2020/4.%20M.%20Rufina%20Mary.pdf  

http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/20%20-%2021/6.%20Bala%20Yoga%20Meena.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/20%20-%2021/6.%20Bala%20Yoga%20Meena.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/20%20-%2021/7.%20M.%20Mirnalini%20Priya.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/20%20-%2021/7.%20M.%20Mirnalini%20Priya.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/20%20-%2021/8.%20P.%20Santhana%20Meenakshi.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/20%20-%2021/8.%20P.%20Santhana%20Meenakshi.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/20%20-%2021/9.%20Bercina.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/20%20-%2021/9.%20Bercina.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/20%20-%2021/10.%20Angel.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/20%20-%2021/10.%20Angel.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/19%20-%2020/1.%20Flanitta.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/19%20-%2020/1.%20Flanitta.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/19%20-%2020/2.%20Suvetha.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/19%20-%2020/2.%20Suvetha.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/19%20-%2020/3.%20S.%20Anusia.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/19%20-%2020/3.%20S.%20Anusia.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/19%20-%2020/4.%20M.%20Rufina%20Mary.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/19%20-%2020/4.%20M.%20Rufina%20Mary.pdf
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5 S. Janish 2022 UGC-NTA-NET http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/19%20-

%2020/5.%20Janish.pdf  

 

2018 - 19 

1 Ramya R 2021 Tamil Nadu Uniformed Services 

Recruitment Board (TNUSRB) 

http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-

%2019/1.%20Ramya.pdf  

2 Manimegalai S 2022 Tamil Nadu Uniformed Services 

Recruitment Board (TNUSRB) 

http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-

%2019/2.%20Manimegalai.pdf 

3 Pragathi S 2022 Recruitment of Probationary 

Officers in State Bank of India 

http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-

%2019/3.%20Pragathi.pdf 

4 Vivekha T 2023 Cost and Management Accountant 

(CMA) 

http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-

%2019/4.%20Vivekha.pdf 

5 Jeya Parvathi B 2019 Tamil Nadu Uniformed Services 

Recruitment Board (TNUSRB) 

http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-

%2019/5.%20Jaya%20parvathy.pdf  

6 Saranya K 2018 Tamil Nadu Uniformed Services 

Recruitment Board (TNUSRB) 

http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-

%2019/6.%20Saranya.pdf 

7 Swarna M 2020 Cost and Management Accountant 

(CMA) 

http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-

%2019/7.%20Swarna.pdf 

8 Krishnaveni K 2018 Tamil Nadu Uniformed Services 

Recruitment Board (TNUSRB) 

http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-

%2019/8.%20M.%20Krishnaveni.pdf  

9 Visalatchi M 2018 Tamil Nadu Uniformed Services 

Recruitment Board (TNUSRB) 

http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-

%2019/9.%20M.%20Visalatchi.pdf  

http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/19%20-%2020/5.%20Janish.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/19%20-%2020/5.%20Janish.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-%2019/1.%20Ramya.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-%2019/1.%20Ramya.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-%2019/2.%20Manimegalai.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-%2019/2.%20Manimegalai.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-%2019/3.%20Pragathi.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-%2019/3.%20Pragathi.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-%2019/4.%20Vivekha.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-%2019/4.%20Vivekha.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-%2019/5.%20Jaya%20parvathy.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-%2019/5.%20Jaya%20parvathy.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-%2019/6.%20Saranya.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-%2019/6.%20Saranya.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-%2019/7.%20Swarna.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-%2019/7.%20Swarna.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-%2019/8.%20M.%20Krishnaveni.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-%2019/8.%20M.%20Krishnaveni.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-%2019/9.%20M.%20Visalatchi.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-%2019/9.%20M.%20Visalatchi.pdf
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10 Maheswari M 2020 Tamil Nadu Uniformed Services 

Recruitment Board (TNUSRB) 

http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-

%2019/10.%20M.%20Maheswari.pdf  

11 Boulin Raj 

Grena T 

2023 The Bar Council of Tamil Nadu & 

Puducherry 

http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-

%2019/11.%20Boulin%20Raj%20Grena.pdf  

12 A. Priyanka 2019 UGC-NTA-NET http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-

%2019/12.%20Priyanka.pdf 

 

http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-%2019/10.%20M.%20Maheswari.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-%2019/10.%20M.%20Maheswari.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-%2019/11.%20Boulin%20Raj%20Grena.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-%2019/11.%20Boulin%20Raj%20Grena.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-%2019/12.%20Priyanka.pdf
http://117.241.71.15/aqar/SSR/C%205/5.2.2/18%20-%2019/12.%20Priyanka.pdf

